A1-254
 RSX
    LM Guide Miniature Type Model RSX
Model RSX-WM
Model RSX-M
Wide Type
Standard Type
LM rail

LMGuide_CD.indb   259 2022/08/03   20:54:14
514E
Model number coding
A1-260 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
    Models RSX-SM, RSX-M and RSX-NM
4-S×ℓ
L1
L
C
W
B
（K）
（H3）
N
d
W1W2
M
T
L
L1 2-S×ℓ
L1
2-S×ℓ
d2
d1
M1
F
h
L
Models RSX7 to 12M/NM
Models RSX5M/NM
Models RSX7 to 12SM
 Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
 Height  Width  Length                Greasing
hole  Grease
nipple
M  W  L  B  C  S×ℓ  L 1  T  K  N  E  d  H 3
 RSX 5M  6  12  16.9  8  —  M2×1.5  8.8  —  4.5  0.93 —  0.8  —  1.5
 RSX 5NM  6  12  20.1  8  —  M2×1.5  12  —  4.5  0.93 —  0.8  —  1.5
 RSX 7SM  8  17  19  12  —  M2×2.6  9  —  6.5  1.7  —  1.2  —  1.5
 RSX 7M  8  17  23.4  12  8  M2×2.6  13.4  —  6.5  1.7  —  1.2  —  1.5
 RSX 7NM  8  17  31  12  13  M2×2.6  21  —  6.5  1.7  —  1.2  —  1.5
 RSX 9SM  10  20  21.5  15  —  M3×2.8  10.5  —  7.8  2.4  —  1.6  —  2.2
 RSX 9M  10  20  30.8  15  10  M3×2.8  19.8  —  7.8  2.4  —  1.6  —  2.2
 RSX 9NM  10  20  40.8  15  16  M3×2.8  29.8  —  7.8  2.4  —  1.6  —  2.2
 RSX 12SM  13  27  25.6  20  —  M3×3.5  11.2  5.3  10  3  —  2  —  3
 RSX 12M  13  27  35  20  15  M3×3.5  20.6  5.3  10  3  —  2  —  3
 RSX 12NM  13  27  47.7  20  20  M3×3.5  33.3  5.3  10  3  —  2  —  3
 RSX 15SM  16  32  31.9  25  —  M3×4  14.7  5.8  12  3  4  —  PB107  4
 RSX 15M  16  32  42.9  25  20  M3×4  25.7  5.8  12  3  4  —  PB107  4
 RSX 15NM  16  32  60.7  25  25  M3×4  43.5  5.8  12  3  4  —  PB107  4
Note) Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail, and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and environment.
 Using a greasing hole for anything other than greasing may cause damage.
2  RSX12M  UU  C1  +220L  P  M  -Ⅱ
Symbol for No. of rails used on
the same plane (*5)
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination protection
accessory symbol (*2)
Stainless steel
LM rail
Accuracy symbol (*4)
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy

LMGuide_CD.indb   261 2022/08/03   20:54:15
514E
Model number coding
A1-262 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
        Models RSX-WSM, RSX-WM and RSX-WNM
L
L1
2-S×ℓ4-S×ℓ
L
L1
C
N
（K）
（H3）
W1W2
M T
d
W
F
h
d2
M1
d1
L1
L
C
2-S
Models RSX7 to 12WM/WNM Models RSX7 to 12WSM
Models RSX5WM/WNM
 Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
 Height  Width  Length                Greasing
hole  Grease
nipple
M  W  L  B  C  S×ℓ  L 1  T  K  N  E  d  H 3
 RSX 5WM  6.5  17  22.1  —  6.5  M3 through 13.7  —  5  1.1  —  0.8  —  1.5
 RSX 5WNM  6.5  17  28.1  —  11  M3 through 19.7  —  5  1.1  —  0.8  —  1.5
 RSX 7WSM  9  25  22.5  19  —  M3×2.8  11.9  —  7  1.8  —  1.2  —  2
 RSX 7WM  9  25  31  19  10  M3×2.8  20.4  —  7  1.8  —  1.2  —  2
 RSX 7WNM  9  25  40.9  19  17  M3×2.8  30.3  —  7  1.8  —  1.2  —  2
 RSX 9WSM  12  30  26.5  21  —  M3×2.8  14.5  —  8.3  2.3  —  1.6  —  3.7
 RSX 9WM  12  30  39  21  12  M3×2.8  27  —  8.3  2.3  —  1.6  —  3.7
 RSX 9WNM  12  30  50.7  23  24  M3×2.8  38.7  —  8.3  2.3  —  1.6  —  3.7
 RSX 12WSM  14  40  30.5  28  —  M3×3.5  16.9  4.5  10  3  —  2  —  4
RSX 12WM  14  40  44.5  28  15  M3×3.5  30.9  4.5  10  3  —  2  —  4
 RSX 12WNM  14  40  59.5  28  28  M3×3.5  45.9  4.5  10  3  —  2  —  4
 RSX 15WSM  16  60  41.5  45  —  M4×4.5  24.9  5.6  12  3  4  —  PB107  4
 RSX 15WM  16  60  55.5  45  20  M4×4.5  38.9  5.6  12  3  4  —  PB107  4
 RSX 15WNM  16  60  74.5  45  35  M4×4.5  57.9  5.6  12  3  4  —  PB107  4
Note) Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail, and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and environment.
 Using a greasing hole for anything other than greasing may cause damage.
2  RSX12WM  UU  C1  +220L  P  M  -Ⅱ
Symbol for No. of rails used on the
same plane (*5)
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination protection
accessory symbol (*2)
Stainless steel
LM rail
Accuracy symbol (*4)
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy grade (H)